BOUYGUES S.A.

BOUYGUES S.A.
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Price
32.47 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

1.31% (0.42)

FR0000120503
EN

Tradegate
EUR
Construction
Stock

12,143 EUR
CAC 40 INDEX

32.33 EUR (170)
32.60 EUR (160)
32.16 EUR
32.37 EUR
31.42 EUR
32.05 EUR
32.0083 EUR
872

27,911.24
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/24 ==
2024/07/24 )
2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 2
2024/07/09 =

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=45789917,158755916,160619323
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000120503&ID_NOTATION=20420139
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000120503&ID_NOTATION=20420139
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7f5aa47d36114540c4a95ca097fb801aed6f2c5926f5459ddcc9103df4b3289f&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=85211fa8e55dd73a1&time=1722167492&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7eddbe983d084726affc4ddbe36fded9331d8c28a0cfff0acbeac6629a38c54b&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b3ea80c8bbf712993&time=1722167492&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=75932b819f6baa8d238e91302e4fb49506951bf251ca3a49e5dbe258d82e7622&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c443462aa042746ef&time=1722167492&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=23b9b701c25751ab27d9cd8884c00d50a74f2d43ed865def743597cec1c84f22&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=faa8ccd4b79ed81e5&time=1722167492&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6b3170efb0b22ce6690a460ec1e1db6ad18e5e35687048836bad95d677c638ff&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fdfc511f2fcac6644&time=1722167492&tool=RSC

BOUYGUES S.A.

Details

2024/07/26 22:26:24

Price
32.47 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

1.31% (0.42)

ISIN FR0000120503
Symbol EN
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Construction
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 12,143 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 32.33 EUR (170)
Ask (Ask size) 32.60 EUR (160)
Open 32.16 EUR
High 32.37 EUR
Low 31.42 EUR
Close (prev. day) 32.05 EUR
VWAP 32.0083 EUR
Volume (pcs) 872
Trading volume 27,911.24
Number of trades 6
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -8.12% +1.47% -0.40%
Perf (abs.) -2.86 +0.47 -0.13
Beta 0.87 0.77 0.62
Volatility 23.61 20.69 21.46
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 15:30
07/26

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
07/26

Stuttgart 2024/ 15:08
07/26

SIX Swiss Exchange 2019/ 17:36
10/08

Price

32.21 EUR

32.47 EUR

32.21 EUR

38.84 CHF

32.31 EUR (673
31.60 EUR (1,390
34.70 EUR (1,376
34.05 EUR (1,305

38.27 EUR (2024/04/04

29.77 EUR (2024/06/27

(
38.27 EUR (2024/04/04
29.77 EUR (2024/06/27

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
0.00 4
0.03 6
0.00 10
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=20420139
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457709
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527191
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=120364835
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ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

08:19

17:30

08:10

08:01

17:20

16:46

17:35

19:30

08:08

32.01 EUR

32.335 EUR

31.90 EUR

31.90 EUR

32.27 EUR

34.0195 USD

32.37 EUR

32.02 EUR

32.00 EUR

0.00 1
0.00 2
0.00 3
0.00 3
0.00 6
0.00 1
19.52 3,282
0.00 -
0.00 6
0.00 3
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18902
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20033404
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20033404
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252254
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9949949
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195724
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6114302
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195725
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440761203
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440761203
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310317
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18901

BOUYGUES S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo

D

Contact Details
BOUYGUES SA

32, avenue Hoche - 75008 Paris
Telefon: +33-1-44-20-10-00
Fax: +33-1-44-20-14-99

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Olivier Roussat

Didier Casas

Edward
Bouygues

Jean Manuel
Soussan

Marie-Luce
Godinot

Martin Bouygues

Pascal Grangé

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Martin Bouygues
Pascaline Peugeot

de Dreuzy
Alexandre de

Rothschild

Benoit Maes
Bernard Allain
Béatrice Besombes
Charlotte Bouygues
Clara Gaymard
Félicie Burelle
Michele Vilain
Olivier Bouygues
Raphaélle

Deflesselle

Rose-Marie van
Lerberghe

William Bouygues

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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